
SINCRO PER TUTTI - ESORDIENTI A

VIGEVANO, 03 GIUGNO 2018

DUO

Cognome Nome Cognome Nome SOCIETA' partenza

ALBERTINI CATERINA PRICHICI ANNA MARIA TAURUS NUOTO 1

PERANI GLORIA ZAGARIA MARGHERITA BERGAMO NUOTO 2

BASILE LUCREZIA ROVATI CAMILLA IN SPORT 3

SERGI GIADA SICOLO VALENTINA CUS GEAS 4

COLOMBO PIA LUINETTI MATILDE SG SPORT 5

ANZA' ALOISA CASTAGNA ALICE S.N. BUSTESE 6

RENDA GIULIA CAPOZZELLI ELISABET H2SPORT VIGEVANO 7

AMICI EVA TORRINI GINEVRA ATLETI LOMB. 8

MAZZOLENI EMMA TELI MARTINA STEZZANO 9

BARI CHIARA DE TODARO SELENE NC MILANO ASD 10

CAPOZZELLI EMANUELA BUONDONNO FRANCESCA H2SPORT VIGEVANO 11

CRISTIANI GLORIA MONTI ELEONORA NPVAREDO 12

CEOL VIVIANA COMINELLI FRANCESCA CUS GEAS 13

COSENZA GIULIA MANTOVANI VITTORIA GAMES SPORT 14

LA ROCCA MATILDA OLTOLINI MARTA AEROSPORT 15

GIBELLI CLELIA TOSI BEATRICE SPORTING LODI 16

BONORA GIULIA LOCATELLI CHIARA BERGAMO NUOTO 17

GIAVARINI BEATRICE ZAMBETTI AURORA STEZZANO 18

BONALI ALICE CIRIELLI GAIA VIGEVANO NUOTO 19

PELIZZARI EMMA VERDERIO MARTINA SG SPORT 20

ARMAS ALICE TOVO MATILDE AEROSPORT 21

NAVARRO MAIOCCHI IR CAPROTTI ANGELICA ATLETI LOMB. 22

MARCATO ELISA MILANESI FRANCESCA TAURUS NUOTO 23

COSENZA GIORGIA GUALDONI GRETA LUCR GAMES SPORT 24

LOCATI LETIZIA SAVINO SOFIA IN SPORT 25

VERZERI EMMA GARGAGLIONE ALESSIA NPVAREDO 26

SQUADRA

Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome società partenza

VERZERI EMMA GARGAGLIONE ALESSIA MEDICH MAIA MEDICH SOFIA MONTI ELEONORA CRISTIANI GLORIA FERRARA NICOLE GALLI ANNA NPVAREDO 1

GROET GINEVRA GROSSI EMMA ORLANDO MARTINA ORLANDO SUSANNA SPIALTINI SARA SPINELLI ANDREA BEN TRABUCCHI VANESSA CHIODO GIADA IN SPORT 2

BIANCHI ALESSIA DONGHI ISABELLE NAVA ASIA PATELLA EVA TAMAGNINI SOFIA TOVO MATILDE TRIPODI GIADA AEROSPORT 3

PATANI MARTINA PELIZZARI EMMA VERDERIO MARTINA RICCARDI ALICE SG SPORT 4

BERRUTI GIORGIA BRAMATI EMMA BRAMBILLA GAIA FUMAGALLI SOFIA MERONI ALICE PANIGATTI IRENE POSSAMAI MARTA VERCELLATI CATERINA IN SPORT 5

AMICI EVA TORRINI GINEVRA NAVARRO MAIOCCHI IR CAPROTTI ANGELICA MONGUZZI NOEMI MOLTENI GAIA MAGRI ALESSIA PUSTERLA CORTESINI ATLETI LOMB. 6

DELL'ORTO EMILIA MAZZOLENI EMMA TELI MARTINA TAMBORINI AURORA GAETANI LISCO ELISA BOSSI SOFIA CERESOLI GIADA MORA ELISA STEZZANO 7

BARI CHIARA CAPARCO AGNESE CARROZZA ASIA CIOFFI LUNA DE TODARO SELENE DI NOLFI GIORGIA TIBALDI EMILIA N.C. MILANO ASD 8

PEDERSINI ANNA MASCHERONI VERONICA PERANI GLORIA ZAGARIA MARGHERITA VISMARA COSTANZA CARMINATI ALICE CORIO LUDOVICA CIVIDINI SARA BERGAMO NUOTO 9

COLOMBO PIA LUINETTI MATILDE GOBBI ARIANNA MASETTI MARINA PALERMO CATERINA SOZZI CHIARA SG SPORT 10

CATALANO LUDOVICA CEOL VIVIANA COMINELLI FRANCESCA COSTANTINO DEMETRA GNASSO ILARIA MAROTTA FRANCESCA SERGI GIADA SICOLO VALENTINA CUS GEAS 11

RENDA GIULIA CAPOZZELLI ELISABET CAPOZZELLI EMANUELA BUONDONNO FRANCESCA FOGLIAMANZILLO GIOR FARINA ELISA H2SPORT 12

BONALI ALICE CIRIELLI GAIA CUCINELLA SOFIA TARIVERDI NIKI DELL'OSA REBECCA TORRIANI GIORGIA ZENNARO SOFIA VIGEVANO NUOTO 13

COSENZA GIORGIA COSENZA GIULIA GUALDONI GRETA LUCR MANFREDI EMMA MANTOVANI VITTORIA GAMES SPORT 14

CIANCI MARTINA CIANCI SOFIA LEONE ALESSIA PACIARONI GIORGIA LORENZETTI MATILDE FOSTINELLI LUCIA S.N. BUSTESE 15

ANZA' ALOISA CASTAGNA ALICE DEMARCHI DEBORA GIORDANO SOFIA SPERONI SOFIA S.N. BUSTESE 16

ARMAS ALICE BULL SOFIA IDINI GLORA LA ROCCA MATILDA OLTOLINI MARTA POZZI BEATRICE SALA MELISSA TUMMINELLO GRETA AEROSPORT 17

ALBERTINI CATERINA PRICHICI ANNA MARIA MARCATO ELISA MILANESI FRANCESCA TAURUS NUOTO 18



BASILE LUCREZIA BERETTA ERIKA COZZI GIORGIA DI MUZIO ANITA LOCATI LETIZIA RINALDO LISA ROVATI CAMILLA SAVINO SOFIA IN SPORT 19

CAVALIERI ANGELICA VILLA GIULIA COLOMBO BEATRICE FAGNANI AURORA FANIZZA BEATRICE SPATAFORA ALICE LORENZI SARA GIOVAN CERTINI ANGELICA SPAZIO SPORT ONE 20

COMBINATO

Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Società partenza

BERRUTI GIORGIA BRAMATI EMMA BRAMBILLA GAIA PANIGATTI IRENE POSSAMAI MARTA VERCELLATI CATERINA GROET GINEVRA GROSSI EMMA IN SPORT 1

BONALI ALICE CIRIELLI GAIA CUCINELLA SOFIA TARIVERDI NIKI DELL'OSA REBECCA TORRIANI GIORGIA ZENNARO SOFIA VIGEVANO NUOTO 2

ANZA' ALOISA DEMARCHI DEBORA GIORDANO SOFIA SPERONI SOFIA CIANCI MARTINA CIANCI SOFIA LEONE ALESSIA PACIARONI GIORGIA S.N. BUSTESE 3

VERZERI EMMA CRISTIANI GLORIA MONTI ELEONORA FERRARA NICOLE GALLI ANNA TRESOLDI MATILDE MEDICH MAIA MEDICH SOFIA NPVAREDO 4

BASILE LUCREZIA BERETTA ERIKA COZZI GIORGIA DI MUZIO ANITA LOCATI LETIZIA RINALDO LISA ROVATI CAMILLA SAVINO SOFIA IN SPORT 5

RENDA GIULIA CAPOZZELLI ELISABET CAPOZZELLI EMANUELA BUONDONNO FRANCESCA FOGLIAMANZILLO GIOR FARINA ELISA BALASCO XIAO YU MAR CEFFA REBECCA H2SPORT 6

ARMAS ALICE BULL SOFIA DE MANGO PAOLA IDINI GLORA LA ROCCA MATILDA NAVA ASIA OLTOLINI MARTA PENNATI ALESSIA AEROSPORT 7


